Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Aerial 1
Ballet 4
Tippy Toes 2
Aerial 2
Ballet 3
Ballet Basics
Ballet 5
Ballet 1
Modern 5

Tippy Toes 2
Acro 1
Aerial 3
Jazz1/2
Pre-Ballet
Acro 2
Aerial 2
Jazz 3/ 4
Ballet 1
Acro 3
Jazz 5

Acro 4

Intro Aerial
Intro Modern
Hip Hop 1
Ballet 4
Aerial 1
Modern 1
HipHop 2 /3
Ballet 5
Modern 2

Hip Hop4 /5

Fall Session November 2nd through December 19th

Seth
Annie
Cameo
Seth
Jordan
Cameo
Annie
Cameo

Seth

Jordan
Taylor
Joshua
Seth

Jordan
Taylor
Joshua
Seth

Jordan
Taylor
Seth

Taylor

Seth
Jaime
Joseph
Annie
Seth
Jaime
Joseph
Annie
Jaime

Joseph

4:00 -
4:30 -
4:45 -
5:15 -
5:30 -
5:45 -
5:45 -
6:45 -
7:00 -

4:00 -
4:00 -
4:15 -
4:15 -
5:00 -
5:15 -
5:30 -
5:30 -
6:00 -
6:30 -
6:45 -
7:45 -

4:00 -
4:15 -
4:15 -
4:30 -
5:15 -
5:15 -
5:30 -
5:45 -
6:30 -
6:45 -

5:00
5:30
5:30
6:15
6:30
6:30
6:45
7:45
8:00

4:45
5:00
5:15
5:15
5:45
6:15
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:45

5:00
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:15
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:30
7:45



Thursday:

Friday:

Saturday:

Aerial 4
Ballet 2
Aerial 3
Pre-Ballet
Aerial 4
Ballet 3
Aerial 2
Tap
Modern 3

Aerial 1

Ballet 5

Circus Arts

Aerial 2

Modern 4

Hip Hop 1

Pointe 5

Aerial 5
Contemporary 4/5

Aerial 1
Tippy Toes 1
Pre-Ballet
Intro Aerial
Ballet Basics
Aerial 2
Ballet 4
Aerial 3
Intro Modern
Teen Aerial 1
Ballet 5
Aerial 4
Musical Theater
Pointe 5

Ballet 3

Fall Session November 2nd through December 19th

Sunny
Stacy
Yoshi
Cameo
Sunny
Stacy
Yoshi
Cameo

Alisa

Joshua
Stacy
Alisa
Joshua
Alisa
Joseph
Stacy
Abby
Joseph

Yoshi
Cameo
Alisa
Joshua
Cameo
Yoshi
Alisa
Joshua
Jaime
Yoshi
Alisa
Joshua
Jaime
Alisa
Yoshi

4:15 -
4:15 -
4:30 -
5:00 -
5:30 -
5:30 -
5:45 -
6:15 -
6:45 -

4:15 -
4:30 -
4:30 -

5:15
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:30
6:30
6:45
7:15
7:45

5:15
5:30
5:15

5:30- 6:30

5:30 -
5:45 -
5:45 -
6:45 -
7:00 -

9:15 -
9:15 -
9:30 -
9:30 -

10:15
10:30

10:30 -
10:45 -
11:15 -
11:45 -
11:45 -

12:00
12:15

1:00 -
1:15 -

6:30
6:45
6:45
7:45
8:00

10:15
10:00
10:15
10:30
-11:00
-11:30
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:45
12:45
- 1:00
-1:15
2:00

2:15



